Rev. 6.9 3)	01-13-	222	= <b>E</b>	Docket No		
OMB 1.5 (1651-0011 (exp. 494) Copyrigh 1994-97 LegalStar IMO5/RE 203				USM1414.	l SM1414A	
Tab settings → → ▼	100941	047		▼	▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Pa	/(2)\		ginal documents or cop	y thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):     BRITISH UNITED SHOE MACHI	NEW LIMITED N	Name:	nd address of recent address: 100, Ro			
Corporation-State England  Other	Association Limited Partnership	City:	ddress: Leicester	State: ZIP		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	ched? Yes 🖪 No		ciation eral Partnership			
	<ul><li>∐ Merger</li><li>☑ Change of Name</li></ul>	☐ Limite <b>※</b> Corpe	ed Partnership _ oration-State _En	gland		
Execution Date: July 29, 1997		designation (Designatio	is attached: on file in	document from Assignment)	Nc	
4. Application number(s) or registratio	n numbers(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	<b>、</b> ,		B. Trademark Re	egistration No (s)		
7. Mademark / Epinoation (10.(6)		2,017,443				
5. Name and address of party to whor concerning document should be ma	•	6. Total nu	mber of applicatio	ns and		
Name: Owen J. Meegan Internal Address:		7. Tota⊩fee	e (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40,00		
internal Address.		<b>⊠</b> Encl	osed			
		☐ Auth	iorized to be charç	ged to deposit account		
Street Address: 24 North Street		8. Deposit	account number:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 100	
City <u>Salem</u> Sta	ate: <u>MA</u> ZIP: 01970					
		USE THIS SPAC	E		·	
01/12/1939 DNGUYEN 00000232 2017443 01 FC:48 40.00	ND					
			and correct and ar		ие сору	
Owen J. Meegan	\	/1 /1.	1	61-05-99		
Name of Person Signing		/Signature	į	Date		
Т	otal number of pages including o	over sheet, attach	nments, and document:			

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0502



## **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 63772

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Texon UK Limited

formerly called BRITISH UNITED SHOE MACHINERY LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1862 to 1898

as a limited company on the 5th October 1889 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 29th July 1997

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 15th August 1997

**RECORDED: 01/12/1999** 

P. GARTSIDE for the Registrar of Companies

C.7b

TRADEMARK REEL: 1838 FRAME: 0503